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

MLS# W1999031

$255,000
Great investment, don't miss this opportunity.

EVAN DEBRINCAT*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

BUNGALOW -
8 PARK DISTRICT
|| 24'X24' GARAGE +
8% | storage loft and 1 car
W@ attached  garage.
Totally updated 3
bdrm, 2 washroom
bungalow. Fantastic
4| property at an afford-
able price in a desired
location of parks,
"| schools and executive
homes.

& = DO g
UPGRADED BUNGALOW ON
CHILD-FRIENDLY STREET $369,900
DARREN MORRIS*

www.krausefamily.ca

GUELPH STREET STORE FRONT FOR LEASE
DOUG MEAL*

WELL PRICED $319,900!!

$459,900
Gorgeous updated 99
year old home with
beautiful eat-in kit., for-
mal living room, fabu-
lous entertaining family
-| room with gas fireplace
4 + a bonus separate
Iegal 1 bedroom cot-

LCION! BACKING ONTO RAVINE! $739,900

MAIN FLOOR
RENTAL
$1000/MONTH
Great neighbourhood
close to all amenities.
Enjoy the nice 2
bdrm bungalow home
with a beautiful size
front family rm with
big window. Includes:
stove, fridge, heat,

13377 FOURTH
LINE, HH
5 bdrm, 4 wshrm, main
floor family rm & den.
Eat-in kit with w/o to
deck with hot tub.

3 offices. Fin bsmt with
3 large rms. 2 storey
shop (40" x 55):
heated, hydro, metal
inside walls, office

Corner location in downtown Acton. Affordable and versatile building. MLS#W1992643 Fully finished walk-out basement! $§ in upgrades! Stone & stucco! 4+1 bdrms! 5 Bathrooms! Crown hydro & one parking. : ;J&S[};If;ar ;4mﬁaﬁe(IIg:)?.:
Over 1700 sq. ft. upstairs. Mouldings! 18 Foyer! 9' Ceilings! Modern Kitchen! Please call Greg Paluch, Direct: 416-857-0775 Tenants pay for
LINDA OLSON* NORM PAGET* GREG PALUCH** phone & cable. MAUREEN PLUCINSKY*
e
YOU WON'T BE
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY, DEC. 4, 2-4 PM. 529,900 (0 LOOK AT DISAPPOINTED
141 Carters Lane, Rockwood eautitu THIS ONE! $409,900
N $267 000 detached 3 $325,000 First time offered ona
!\ /é \ Bright & spacious town- bedroom home, 2 kitchens, 3 wash- Jsiratle st gg?d
E& [j E I:Hi home. Freshl int n @’LE § 1ooms. 5 bedroom_s, size fully fenced 61 ft
;é é g %I;I ; ome. Freshly painted and A hardwood flrs., main corner lot. Includes

r
| S

oaker tub & sep. shower
plus 2nd floor laundry!
TAMMY SAMUELS*

Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

eady to go!! Luxurious
emi-ensuite bthrm with

Stamped
concrete double
driveway.

RITA NERSESSIAN*

» L
BRING THE INLAWS! $489,900
Reputable buit Charleston bungalow in an excellent family neighbourhood. Over 3600 sq ft of living space.
Plenty of room for the in-laws. Features 9' celing, prof. finished bsmt incl pot lights, laminate fir & much more
RealEstateActon.ca

LINDA RAGONA*

% floor laundry...and
most of this house is
only 9 yrs. old.

BONNIE STURGEON*

upgraded kit. and prof.
finished bsmt with
ensuite spa retreat.
Visit
RealEstateActon.ca
for more info

ALLAN ALLS*

0

KIM ATTWELL*

MICHAEL BARON*

LA

CRAIG BARRAGER*

TAMMY KUDLIK*

MICHEL LAJEUNESSE*

JIM LEGERE* BILL McCKEOWN**

2808 3

JANET McKEOWN*

DOUG MEAL*

MARC BASKIN*

- i /
MICHELLE BELL* JANIS BRAIDA*

DARFIEN MORRIS WENDY MOORE*

CHANTELLE BRAIN*

MARK CREIGHTON* LIZ CRIGHTON*

RTA NERSESSIAN* JOY NOLAN*

$449,000
Charming 3 bdrm bun-
galoft with large coun-
try kitchen overlooking
2 storey great room.
Main floor laundry with
garage access.

TAMMY SAMUELS*

Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

" $389,900
Gorgeous 4 bdrm semi
just under 2600 sq. ft., 9'
ceilings on the main flr,
hrdwd flrs, lots of pot
lights, laundry on 2nd
| level, sep. living & dining
room.

— MLS#W1844931

BILL MCKEOWN*

RARE, STUNNING & PRIVATE $599,900

Overlooking spring fed, stocked pond with fountain. 3 bdrms. Renovated.

Cathedral ceilings! FP. Pebble stone walkways. Huge tiered deck with hot
tub o/l pond, gardens & hill to S. ~ 20 min to GO train!

KATHLEEN WALSH*

23 SOUTHWINDS DRIVE, BALLINAFAD
Enchanting, ungiue country GEM. Overlooks its own oasis of perennial gardens, mature
trees, custom built gazebo, stocked pond with waterfall, stream & fountain. Open concept.
Sun room with fireplace & air conditioning o/ panoramic views of water features. Walkout

lower level. 3 bdrms, 3 wshrms, den, rec rm & fam rm.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY*

$384,900
3 bdrm, 2 storey, fully
4 finished bsmt with a 4
pc bath that has a
sep. shower & hydro
therapy tub, 137"
deep lot, dbl car
garage, kid-friendly
neighbourhood.

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY $159,900!!
Building has a tenant with a 5 yr lease. It's a turn key
investment. Call today.

LINDA OLSON*

GREAT
OPPORTUNITY
$340,000
Sale of business. Well
established English
style pub in The Glen,
ready for you.

JOY NOLAN*

www.joynolan.com

FOR LEASE - $2200
Great home located in
Georgetown South can be
yours! 4 large bdrms,
master has ensuite &
walk-in closet, large living
rm & dining rm. Eat-in kit.
overlooks the fam. rm
with w/o to large back-
yard. Main flr laundry,
projection screen in liv rm
& new blinds throughout.
MITCH LAJEUNESSE*
Direct 905-876-8686

TOO GOOD TO BE
TRUE! $339,900
Immaculate condition!
Great location! Functional
layout! This stunning
home is 4 yrs new.
Decorated like a model.
Professionally finished
basement with walkout to
fenced yard with
no homes behind.
Great for entertaining.

STEVE TANCOO*

HERE IT IS! GARDENER'S DELIGHT $725,000
Much desired Charleston 3+1 bed, 3-bath raised bungalow in Erin-
wood Estates, just south of Erin Village. Barzotti kitchen, 9’ ceilings, 2
gas fireplaces, 3-tiered deck, sumptuous rec room w/built-in bar.

MELODIE ROSE*
.

LARGE 3 BEDROOM
TOWNHOUSE

] $189,900

In Acton boasting an
| over-sized kitchen, 2.5
baths also including
an ensuite bath! Large
backyard with shed.
Priced to sell

STEVE FONTANNA*
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